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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Zla ta  Kondra tiuk564
Twisters

8.825 9.175 9.1259.200 36.325
4 4 3 2 1 

1 

Na ta lie  Haw k546
CSC  - South

9.025 9.375 8.8259.050 36.275
3 1 4 7 2 

2 

Haze l Hovik536
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.200 9.250 9.0759.225 35.750
14 2 2 3 3 

3 

Lena  M ehta569
Twisters

8.400 9.025 9.2509.025 35.700
11 5 5 1 4 

4 

Na ta lie  Cable543
CSC  - South

8.550 9.200 9.0008.700 35.450
10 3 9T 4 5 

5 

Lyla  S ipkova557
San Francisco

9.050 8.875 8.6758.800 35.400
2 7T 8 11 6 

6 

Kie lyn Anderson541
CSC  - South

8.775 8.875 8.9008.825 35.375
5T 7T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Ya ra  S abr i531
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.775 8.350 8.8009.275 35.200
5T 13 1 8 8 

8 

Adr iana  M ayr540
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.125 8.650 8.9008.450 35.125
1 10 13 5T 9T

9T

Kie rs ten Kho559
San Francisco

8.775 8.825 8.7008.825 35.125
5T 9 6T 9T 9T

9T

Anaam ika  A tw a l539
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.275 9.000 8.7008.625 34.600
12 6 11 9T 11 

11 

S am antha  Davis532
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.575 8.625 8.4758.600 34.275
9 11 12 14 12 

12 

Ryan Zachary555
San Francisco

8.725 8.200 8.6008.700 34.225
8 14 9T 12T 13 

13 

Aurora  M oss in550
CSC  - South

8.250 8.575 8.6007.500 32.925
13 12 14 12T 14 

14 
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